AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE TO: CSSB 218(FIN)

BY REPRESENTATIVE THOMPSON

1	Page 4, line 17:
2	Delete "\$150,000,000"
3	Insert "\$87,500,000"
4	
5	Page 5, line 29:
6	Delete "\$150,000,000"
7	Insert "\$87,500,000"
8	
9	Page 6, line 4:
10	Delete "\$7,000,000"
11	Insert "\$5,600,000"